1/5
• A chip-type common mode filter for large current applications.
Noise is greatly suppressed.
• Height and size have been considered, resulting in a compact
and light-weight choke coil.  Applicable for the miniaturization
required to reduce the size and weight of portable equipment.
• The products contain no lead and also support lead-free

TLDCM 5030 -2 -102 Y F
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Part Number System
TLDCM5030 Series
DC COMMON MODE FILTER
• AEC-Q200 qualified
Generls
Features
Applications
Used for power line noise suppression for any electronic devices
Used to counter adapter/battery line noise for relatively large
electronic devices such as notebook PCs, stand-alone word
processors,etc
Temperature Ranges
韬
略
科
技
-E
MC
方
案
的
最
佳
选
择
2/5
TLDCM5030 Series
Electrical Characteristics
Frequency Characteristics
Typical Electrical Characteristicsimpedance vs.
NOTE:
1. Operating temperature range-40℃~105℃ (Including self-temperature rise)
2. Irms for a 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient.
3.Z:1,2-4,3 Common mode
10TLDCM5030-2-142YF 1400 50 56 1.5
10
TLDCM5030-2-102YF 1000 50 34 2.0 10
TLDCM5030-2-501YF 500 50 27 4.0
10
TLDCM5030-2-421YF 420 50 27 4.0 10
TLDCM5030-2-251YF 250 50 20 5.0
IR
(mΩ
MIN
Part Name